
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 CONSOLATION RACE

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

FREESTONE RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 2 OF 12 - MAY 26, 2012

250 Motocross

FREESTONE NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

655 J. Pauk  41:20.4581

285 T. Archer  41:20.4832

244 R. Zimmer  41:20.7113

862 O. Barbaree  21:21.0704

918 M. Akaydin  31:21.2695

296 T. Whitmarsh  41:21.5426

812 L. Vonlinger  41:21.6647

670 D. Schmoke  41:21.7108

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  41:21.8209

558 D. Slusser  21:21.94810

925 C. Young  21:22.11111

162 M. Hume  41:22.24412

804 J. Langford Jr.  21:22.61213

720 J. Marburger  21:22.76614

747 T. Carmichael  31:24.09215

619 M. Weishaar  41:24.22516

622 S. Jackson  41:25.04417

633 C. Drew  31:26.51418

646 D. Overton  21:33.74019

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

244 R. Zimmer  437.6721

812 L. Vonlinger  438.3142

862 O. Barbaree  138.3773

918 M. Akaydin  438.5254

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  138.5335

285 T. Archer  238.7506

655 J. Pauk  338.7857

558 D. Slusser  338.8338

296 T. Whitmarsh  338.8529

925 C. Young  338.91710

670 D. Schmoke  338.96811

720 J. Marburger  239.55412

162 M. Hume  239.81713

747 T. Carmichael  240.14814

619 M. Weishaar  340.58715

622 S. Jackson  340.64816

804 J. Langford Jr.  240.74117

633 C. Drew  340.89318

646 D. Overton  244.38419

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

918 M. Akaydin  412.8561

244 R. Zimmer  112.8952

670 D. Schmoke  412.9553

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  212.9714

925 C. Young  313.0465

720 J. Marburger  213.0676

162 M. Hume  113.0947

862 O. Barbaree  113.1018

558 D. Slusser  113.1999

812 L. Vonlinger  213.27310

296 T. Whitmarsh  213.36211

285 T. Archer  313.36712

655 J. Pauk  113.69313

804 J. Langford Jr.  313.70814

619 M. Weishaar  114.99815

633 C. Drew  115.01616

622 S. Jackson  115.08817

747 T. Carmichael  115.34718

646 D. Overton  116.49519

May 26, 2012 page 112:19:03


